
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 95Barnett JS EE 87191 AA CHE

2 Targets: 91Bennion J EE 134349 AA STA

2 Targets: 91Hendrick N EE 86476 AA DER

2 Targets: 91Smith JD EE 45277 AA NTN

2 Targets: 91Ward S EE 130288 AA STA

6 Targets: 90B HUSTHWAITE l46496 AA

7 Targets: 89Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA LEI

7 Targets: 89Phillips L EE 122464 AA SUF

7 Targets: 89Price A EE 122827 AA STA

7 Targets: 89Woolley D EE 137277 AA NOR

7 Targets: 89Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

12 Targets: 88Atkins R EE 130511 AA YOR

12 Targets: 88Collins H EE 120798 AA NTN

12 Targets: 88Freeman J EE 86511 AA OXO

12 Targets: 88Hopkins C EE 122384 AA WAR

16 Targets: 87Hand JF EE 62555 AA STA

16 Targets: 87Jowett P EE 124859 AA YOR

16 Targets: 87Pennington M EE 70885 AA LAN

16 Targets: 87Rowbottom PR EE 48710 AA YOR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 86Pugh MS EE 94738 AA H/W

20 Targets: 86Williams SCJ EE 19336 AA STA

22 Targets: 85Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA OXO

22 Targets: 85Ward J EE 125883 AA STA

24 Targets: 84James TC EE 91767 AA GLO

24 Targets: 84Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

24 Targets: 84Swaine A EE 121649 AA NOT

27 Targets: 83Cockerill ATC EE 142457 AA LEI

27 Targets: 83Cox SA EE 35370 AA OXO

29 Targets: 81Allen R EE 120278 AA CAM

29 Targets: 81Butcher M EE 128040 AA STA

29 Targets: 81Ward SD EE 106259 AA STA

32 Targets: 80Bailey P EE 107869 AA STA

33 Targets: 79Hand BJ EE 62554 AA STA

33 Targets: 79James A EE 71621 AA STA

35 Targets: 78Newby MT EE 124658 AA YOR

36 Targets: 76Bull J EE 106391 AA NTN

37 Targets: 75Cooper P EE 106295 AA NTN

37 Targets: 75Harding M WW 449 AA WDB
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

37 Targets: 75Hatton TD EE 118469 AA STA

40 Targets: 74Thomas M EE 125114 AA GLO

41 Targets: 71Wilkinson A EE 122111 AA CHE

42 Targets: 66Crane P EE 132786 AA WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 92Rollason DE EE 19727 A WAR

2 Targets: 87Danby D EE 120823 A YOR

2 Targets: 87Holmes R EE 132398 A LAN

2 Targets: 87Hudson JA EE 43093 A STA

2 Targets: 87Wilkinson E EE 60680 A CHE

6 Targets: 85Beenham C EE 132908 A WAR

6 Targets: 85Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

6 Targets: 85Heron A EE 127810 A LAN

6 Targets: 85Machin M EE 66809 A CHE

6 Targets: 85Walsh MA EE 85081 A YOR

11 Targets: 84Burton A EE 134143 A LEI

11 Targets: 84Clark MG EE 33151 A WAR

11 Targets: 84Kaminski J EE 121665 A WAR

14 Targets: 83Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

14 Targets: 83Cashmore MD EE 127574 A SHR

14 Targets: 83Jones I EE 120269 A WAR

14 Targets: 83Park DL EE 96863 A STA

14 Targets: 83Rust P EE 118348 A CAM

14 Targets: 83Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

Report printed on: 31 May 2020 22:54:40 Page 4 of 26 Pages 

GARLANDS STRUCTURED PRACTICE ESP
31/05/2020Garlands Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 82Savage J EE 129618 A CHE

21 Targets: 81Gurney A EE 134898 A WAR

21 Targets: 81Potts R EE 130160 A STA

23 Targets: 80Archer P EE 134375 A LEI

23 Targets: 80Davis S EE 110783 A GLO

23 Targets: 80Mcnamara S EE 92903 A STA

26 Targets: 794Bromfield G EE 132054 A DER

26 Targets: 79Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

26 Targets: 79Owen SB EE 93202 A STA

26 Targets: 79Varney S EE 122423 A DER

30 Targets: 78Booth T EE 124132 A YOR

30 Targets: 78Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A CHE

30 Targets: 78Gamble B EE 136549 A NOT

30 Targets: 78Harrison P EE 106735 A H/W

30 Targets: 78Hughes D EE 108685 A YOR

35 Targets: 77Farmer G EE 101350 A DER

35 Targets: 77Grant I EE 124277 A STA

35 Targets: 77Green S J EE 137480 A WAR

35 Targets: 77Tromans G EE 127823 A STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 76Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

39 Targets: 76Curtis T EE 135357 A CAM

39 Targets: 76Eccles B EE 115634 A STA

39 Targets: 76Whittall DA EE 109828 A SHR

43 Targets: 75Chiakli M EE 137054 A NOT

43 Targets: 75Mobley C EE 133381 A WAR

43 Targets: 75O'Reilly S EE 119726 A WAR

43 Targets: 75Roe A EE 55114 A DER

43 Targets: 75Tucker G EE 135684 A SOM

48 Targets: 74Keating S EE 128699 A STA

49 Targets: 73Moore G EE 107618 A BUC

50 Targets: 71Grigg M EE 130082 A WAR

51 Targets: 70Bailey R EE 109926 A STA

52 Targets: 66Mckenzie R EE 112575 A NOT

52 Targets: 66Sanders P EE 137736 A STA

54 Targets: 65Kitchingman R EE 137604 A YOR

54 Targets: 65Wright AP EE 102815 A STA

56 Targets: 64Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

57 Targets: 60Clements LJ EE 119315 A NOT
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

58 Targets: 58Cookson L EE 117253 A NTN

59 Targets: 43Mortimer C EE 130317 A WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 84Scott SJ EE 141323 B NOT

2 Targets: 81Johnson R EE 136489 B DER

3 Targets: 80Bowker J EE 139681 B STA

3 Targets: 80Wright M EE 96304 B ESX

5 Targets: 79Bavington A EE 120890 B LEI

5 Targets: 79Finn M EE 94270 B STA

5 Targets: 790Smallman JD EE 85194 B STA

8 Targets: 78Mcleod G EE 24969 B DEV

8 Targets: 78Mumby R EE 133278 B LIN

8 Targets: 78Whitton J EE 131275 B OXO

11 Targets: 76Bailey PB EE 96892 B STA

11 Targets: 76Bird P EE 136388 B DER

11 Targets: 76Dickinson K EE 136200 B YOR

11 Targets: 76Grimshaw RS EE 131771 B STA

11 Targets: 76Heron NA EE 89683 B BER

11 Targets: 76Severn J EE 121230 B NOT

17 Targets: 75Thomas JL EE 127946 B GLO

18 Targets: 74Lagoudis S EE 139129 B LEI

18 Targets: 74Skillen P EE 139783 B NFK
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 73Greener S EE 125152 B DER

20 Targets: 73Hamlin P EE 138613 B SUF

20 Targets: 73Rimmer B EE 136838 B CHE

23 Targets: 72Morrell R EE 137772 B YOR

24 Targets: 71Hastilow N EE 138153 B STA

24 Targets: 71Whitehouse B EE 137532 B STA

26 Targets: 70Boddice CD EE 141338 B LEI

26 Targets: 70Costello T EE 129929 B WAR

26 Targets: 70Dale S EE 90855 B LEI

26 Targets: 70Nelson E EE 122047 B NTN

26 Targets: 70Roe J EE 125519 B DER

31 Targets: 69Pantlin M EE 140003 B LAN

32 Targets: 68Dooley S EE 136469 B STA

32 Targets: 68Evans J EE 132037 B DER

34 Targets: 67McReynolds C EE 125309 B WAR

35 Targets: 66Norton P EE 134370 B LEI

35 Targets: 66Wisternoff V EE 142446 B DER

37 Targets: 64Denham C EE 137750 B NOT

37 Targets: 64Mckenzie J EE 112574 B NOT
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 62Harper P EE 132712 B STA

40 Targets: 61Scurr R EE 118809 B LEI

40 Targets: 61Watkinson D EE 127060 B NOT

42 Targets: 58Tibbles P EE 138793 B HER

43 Targets: 52Wilson P EE 138911 B LAN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 76VERE HODGE 5279-0 C

2 Targets: 75Kilner SR EE 141018 C STA

3 Targets: 74D BOWKER EE 139683 C

4 Targets: 72Smallwood MJ EE 132070 C H/W

5 Targets: 71Cross A EE 138556 C NOT

6 Targets: 69Power S EE 141859 C LAN

6 Targets: 69Rice I EE 132758 C NOT

8 Targets: 68M RUTTER 141 C

8 Targets: 68Randall MS EE 140281 C STA

10 Targets: 67Bailey G EE 134592 C STA

10 Targets: 67Rhodes T EE 141628 C YOR

10 Targets: 67Yates J EE 10572 C STA

13 Targets: 64Holmes G EE 141272 C NTN

14 Targets: 62D RUTTER 42 C

14 Targets: 62Gregory Q EE 140154 C DER

14 Targets: 62M EVASON 8904 C

17 Targets: 61A WESTWOOD 1234 C

18 Targets: 60Bean RJ EE 139351 C DER

18 Targets: 60S ROBBINS 1256 C
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 59Matthews D EE 142095 C STA

21 Targets: 58Bissett TJB EE 141834 C NOT

21 Targets: 58Dar A EE 139809 C LEI

21 Targets: 58Williams L EE 138183 C CHE

24 Targets: 57Gregory AJ EE 142614 C* NOT

24 Targets: 57Thorley DT EE 142397 C NOT

26 Targets: 56Cox AC EE 88890 C LEI

27 Targets: 55Taylor D EE 137116 C DER

28 Targets: 54Hawkins A EE 130326 C WAR

29 Targets: 53G BARRETT 123 C

30 Targets: 52Barrow V-A EE 141017 C STA

31 Targets: 51Ellis R EE 130596 C NOT

32 Targets: 50Walker D EE 81274 C STA

33 Targets: 48Hayward AM EE 141928 C* STA

34 Targets: 46D SIMPSON 569 C

35 Targets: 45James V EE 120888 C GLO

36 Targets: 43A SLINN 9926 C

37 Targets: 39Wisternoff S EE 142445 C DER

38 Targets: 32Allen MR EE 142793 C* CAM
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 19A M WATKINSON 995 C*
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 67Bailey G EE 134592 CLT STA

2 Targets: 32Allen MR EE 142793 CLT CAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 91Bennion J EE 134349 JNR STA

2 Targets: 73Rimmer B EE 136838 JNR CHE

3 Targets: 64Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 76Heron NA EE 89683 LDY BER

2 Targets: 75Thomas JL EE 127946 LDY GLO

3 Targets: 73Greener S EE 125152 LDY DER

4 Targets: 70Nelson E EE 122047 LDY NTN

5 Targets: 66Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY NOT

6 Targets: 57Gregory AJ EE 142614 LDY NOT

7 Targets: 52Barrow V-A EE 141017 LDY STA

8 Targets: 46D SIMPSON 569 LDY

9 Targets: 45James V EE 120888 LDY GLO

10 Targets: 19A M WATKINSON 995 LDY
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 95Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

2 Targets: 92Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR WAR

3 Targets: 91Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR DER

3 Targets: 91Smith JD EE 45277 SNR NTN

3 Targets: 91Ward S EE 130288 SNR STA

6 Targets: 90B HUSTHWAITE l46496 SNR

7 Targets: 89Phillips L EE 122464 SNR SUF

7 Targets: 89Price A EE 122827 SNR STA

7 Targets: 89Woolley D EE 137277 SNR NOR

7 Targets: 89Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

11 Targets: 88Atkins R EE 130511 SNR YOR

11 Targets: 88Collins H EE 120798 SNR NTN

11 Targets: 88Freeman J EE 86511 SNR OXO

11 Targets: 88Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR WAR

15 Targets: 87Danby D EE 120823 SNR YOR

15 Targets: 87Hand JF EE 62555 SNR STA

15 Targets: 87Holmes R EE 132398 SNR LAN

15 Targets: 87Hudson JA EE 43093 SNR STA

15 Targets: 87Jowett P EE 124859 SNR YOR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

15 Targets: 87Pennington M EE 70885 SNR LAN

15 Targets: 87Wilkinson E EE 60680 SNR CHE

22 Targets: 86Pugh MS EE 94738 SNR H/W

23 Targets: 85Beenham C EE 132908 SNR WAR

23 Targets: 85Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR OXO

23 Targets: 85Heron A EE 127810 SNR LAN

23 Targets: 85Walsh MA EE 85081 SNR YOR

23 Targets: 85Ward J EE 125883 SNR STA

28 Targets: 84Burton A EE 134143 SNR LEI

28 Targets: 84James TC EE 91767 SNR GLO

28 Targets: 84Kaminski J EE 121665 SNR WAR

28 Targets: 84Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

28 Targets: 84Scott SJ EE 141323 SNR NOT

28 Targets: 84Swaine A EE 121649 SNR NOT

34 Targets: 83Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER

34 Targets: 83Cashmore MD EE 127574 SNR SHR

34 Targets: 83Cockerill ATC EE 142457 SNR LEI

34 Targets: 83Cox SA EE 35370 SNR OXO

34 Targets: 83Jones I EE 120269 SNR WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

34 Targets: 83Park DL EE 96863 SNR STA

34 Targets: 83Rust P EE 118348 SNR CAM

34 Targets: 83Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

42 Targets: 82Savage J EE 129618 SNR CHE

43 Targets: 81Allen R EE 120278 SNR CAM

43 Targets: 81Butcher M EE 128040 SNR STA

43 Targets: 81Gurney A EE 134898 SNR WAR

43 Targets: 81Johnson R EE 136489 SNR DER

43 Targets: 81Potts R EE 130160 SNR STA

43 Targets: 81Ward SD EE 106259 SNR STA

49 Targets: 80Archer P EE 134375 SNR LEI

49 Targets: 80Bailey P EE 107869 SNR STA

49 Targets: 80Bowker J EE 139681 SNR STA

49 Targets: 80Davis S EE 110783 SNR GLO

49 Targets: 80Wright M EE 96304 SNR ESX

54 Targets: 79Bavington A EE 120890 SNR LEI

54 Targets: 794Bromfield G EE 132054 SNR DER

54 Targets: 79Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

54 Targets: 79Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR STA

Report printed on: 31 May 2020 22:54:40 Page 19 of 26 Pages 

GARLANDS STRUCTURED PRACTICE ESP
31/05/2020Garlands Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

54 Targets: 79James A EE 71621 SNR STA

54 Targets: 79Owen SB EE 93202 SNR STA

60 Targets: 78Booth T EE 124132 SNR YOR

60 Targets: 78Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR CHE

60 Targets: 78Gamble B EE 136549 SNR NOT

60 Targets: 78Harrison P EE 106735 SNR H/W

60 Targets: 78Hughes D EE 108685 SNR YOR

60 Targets: 78Mumby R EE 133278 SNR LIN

60 Targets: 78Newby MT EE 124658 SNR YOR

60 Targets: 78Whitton J EE 131275 SNR OXO

68 Targets: 77Grant I EE 124277 SNR STA

68 Targets: 77Green S J EE 137480 SNR WAR

68 Targets: 77Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

71 Targets: 76Bailey PB EE 96892 SNR STA

71 Targets: 76Bird P EE 136388 SNR DER

71 Targets: 76Bull J EE 106391 SNR NTN

71 Targets: 76Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA

71 Targets: 76Dickinson K EE 136200 SNR YOR

71 Targets: 76Eccles B EE 115634 SNR STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

71 Targets: 76Grimshaw RS EE 131771 SNR STA

71 Targets: 76Severn J EE 121230 SNR NOT

71 Targets: 76VERE HODGE 5279-0 SNR

71 Targets: 76Whittall DA EE 109828 SNR SHR

81 Targets: 75Chiakli M EE 137054 SNR NOT

81 Targets: 75Cooper P EE 106295 SNR NTN

81 Targets: 75Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA

81 Targets: 75Kilner SR EE 141018 SNR STA

81 Targets: 75Mobley C EE 133381 SNR WAR

81 Targets: 75O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR WAR

81 Targets: 75Roe A EE 55114 SNR DER

81 Targets: 75Tucker G EE 135684 SNR SOM

89 Targets: 74D BOWKER EE 139683 SNR

89 Targets: 74Keating S EE 128699 SNR STA

89 Targets: 74Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR LEI

89 Targets: 74Skillen P EE 139783 SNR NFK

89 Targets: 74Thomas M EE 125114 SNR GLO

94 Targets: 73Hamlin P EE 138613 SNR SUF

94 Targets: 73Moore G EE 107618 SNR BUC
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

96 Targets: 72Morrell R EE 137772 SNR YOR

96 Targets: 72Smallwood MJ EE 132070 SNR H/W

98 Targets: 71Cross A EE 138556 SNR NOT

98 Targets: 71Grigg M EE 130082 SNR WAR

98 Targets: 71Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR STA

98 Targets: 71Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR STA

98 Targets: 71Wilkinson A EE 122111 SNR CHE

103 Targets: 70Bailey R EE 109926 SNR STA

103 Targets: 70Boddice CD EE 141338 SNR LEI

103 Targets: 70Costello T EE 129929 SNR WAR

103 Targets: 70Roe J EE 125519 SNR DER

107 Targets: 69Pantlin M EE 140003 SNR LAN

107 Targets: 69Power S EE 141859 SNR LAN

107 Targets: 69Rice I EE 132758 SNR NOT

110 Targets: 68Dooley S EE 136469 SNR STA

110 Targets: 68Evans J EE 132037 SNR DER

110 Targets: 68M RUTTER 141 SNR

110 Targets: 68Randall MS EE 140281 SNR STA

114 Targets: 67McReynolds C EE 125309 SNR WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

114 Targets: 67Rhodes T EE 141628 SNR YOR

116 Targets: 66Crane P EE 132786 SNR WAR

116 Targets: 66Norton P EE 134370 SNR LEI

116 Targets: 66Wisternoff V EE 142446 SNR DER

119 Targets: 65Kitchingman R EE 137604 SNR YOR

119 Targets: 65Wright AP EE 102815 SNR STA

121 Targets: 64Denham C EE 137750 SNR NOT

121 Targets: 64Holmes G EE 141272 SNR NTN

123 Targets: 62D RUTTER 42 SNR

123 Targets: 62Gregory Q EE 140154 SNR DER

123 Targets: 62Harper P EE 132712 SNR STA

123 Targets: 62M EVASON 8904 SNR

127 Targets: 61A WESTWOOD 1234 SNR

127 Targets: 61Watkinson D EE 127060 SNR NOT

129 Targets: 60Clements LJ EE 119315 SNR NOT

129 Targets: 60S ROBBINS 1256 SNR

131 Targets: 58Bissett TJB EE 141834 SNR NOT

131 Targets: 58Dar A EE 139809 SNR LEI

131 Targets: 58Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR HER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

131 Targets: 58Williams L EE 138183 SNR CHE

135 Targets: 57Thorley DT EE 142397 SNR NOT

136 Targets: 55Taylor D EE 137116 SNR DER

137 Targets: 54Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

138 Targets: 53G BARRETT 123 SNR

139 Targets: 52Wilson P EE 138911 SNR LAN

140 Targets: 48Hayward AM EE 141928 SNR STA

141 Targets: 43A SLINN 9926 SNR

141 Targets: 43Mortimer C EE 130317 SNR WAR

143 Targets: 39Wisternoff S EE 142445 SNR DER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 89Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET LEI

2 Targets: 87Rowbottom PR EE 48710 VET YOR

3 Targets: 86Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET STA

4 Targets: 85Heath D EE 111685 VET LEI

4 Targets: 85Machin M EE 66809 VET CHE

6 Targets: 84Clark MG EE 33151 VET WAR

7 Targets: 80Mcnamara S EE 92903 VET STA

8 Targets: 79Finn M EE 94270 VET STA

8 Targets: 790Smallman JD EE 85194 VET STA

8 Targets: 79Varney S EE 122423 VET DER

11 Targets: 78Mcleod G EE 24969 VET DEV

12 Targets: 77Farmer G EE 101350 VET DER

13 Targets: 76Curtis T EE 135357 VET CAM

13 Targets: 76Heron NA EE 89683 VET BER

15 Targets: 75Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

16 Targets: 73Greener S EE 125152 VET DER

17 Targets: 70Dale S EE 90855 VET LEI

18 Targets: 67Yates J EE 10572 VET STA

19 Targets: 66Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 64Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET NOT

21 Targets: 61Scurr R EE 118809 VET LEI

22 Targets: 60Bean RJ EE 139351 VET DER

23 Targets: 59Matthews D EE 142095 VET STA

24 Targets: 58Cookson L EE 117253 VET NTN

25 Targets: 56Cox AC EE 88890 VET LEI

26 Targets: 51Ellis R EE 130596 VET NOT

27 Targets: 50Walker D EE 81274 VET STA

28 Targets: 45James V EE 120888 VET GLO
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